SSK  SSK-B
Stainless steel pole mounting bracket for UPC series.
No hole milling is required for attaching the pole mounting bracket to the enclosure.
Pole mount is possible with the use of SSK-B-UPC screw set together with either
SNB series pole mounting strap, or PKB series pole mounting belt.
Installation
example
PKB seriesSNB series

323
Corrosion resistant stainless steel (SUS304) belt clamp.
It can be installed securely by tightening the screw.
8 mm nut driver (box driver) is recommended for tightening.
Minus screw driver can also be used.
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Finish
1 Bracket 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
2 Strap 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. Applicable diameter ( ) Strap width Strap thickness Recommended torque
N  m Weight (g) Pack of
SNB 52- 76  52 ~  76 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 27.5 1
SNB 72- 95  72 ~  95 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 30 1
SNB 91-114  91 ~ 114 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 34.5 1
SNB105-127 105 ~ 127 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 37.5 1
SNB117-140 117 ~ 140 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 39.5 1
SNB130-153 130 ~ 153 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 41.5 1
SNB142-165 142 ~ 165 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 43.5 1
SNB155-178 155 ~ 178 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 46.5 1
SNB168-191 168 ~ 191 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 49 1
SNB181-204 181 ~ 204 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 51 1
SNB194-217 194 ~ 217 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 52.5 1
SNB207-230 207 ~ 230 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 57 1
SNB220-243 220 ~ 243 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 59.5 1
SNB233-256 233 ~ 256 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 62.5 1
SNB246-269 246 ~ 269 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 64 1
SNB259-282 259 ~ 282 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 67.5 1
SNB272-295 272 ~ 295 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 70 1
SNB285-308 285 ~ 308 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 71 1
Recommended torque listed is for reference only; actual may differ. Assemble after testing torque.
SNB Strap required
Suitable series Suitable models Required
SSK series